
Check# Date Vendor Address Description Amount

845 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 CAFE PLAN REPLACE CK # 28914 2938.05

846 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 CAFE PLAN REPLACE CK 28985 2938.05

847 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 REPLACE CAFE PLAN CK. #29061 2938.05

1841 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 THERMOSTRIP IND/THERMOMETER 100.01

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 FORKS/TEASPOONS 101.04

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1481.81

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 959.2

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 NAPKINS & ETC 315.32

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1818.87

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 68.79

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1740.79

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 PAN SPRAY 27.55

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1844.98

1842 10/8/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 BARGAIN BIN OC -94.72

1843 10/8/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SOUR CREAM/CC 47.97

1843 10/8/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SOUR CREAM/CC 180.42

1843 10/8/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SOUR CREAM/CC 155.41

1843 10/8/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SOUR CREAM/CC 176.63

1843 10/8/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SOUR CREAM/CC 162.63

1844 10/8/2015 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 SEPT COMMODITIES 30.15

1845 11/9/2015 EASTERN IDAHO PUBLIC HEALTH IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 INSPECTIONS 250

1846 11/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1804.28

1846 11/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1505.37

1846 11/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 FOIL/PLATE/FOAM CONT 161.93

1846 11/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1911.22

1846 11/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 2164.9

1847 11/9/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/CC 169.23

1847 11/9/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/CC 174.7

1847 11/9/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/CC 193.03

1847 11/9/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/CC 193.03

1847 11/9/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/CC 193.35

1848 11/9/2015 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 COMMODITIES 422.84

1849 11/9/2015 PHILLIPS  KELLY DUBOIS  ID 83423 RETURN LUNCH MONIES 50



1850 11/9/2015 ROBIN ROBINETT DUBOIS  ID 83423 PUMPKIN COOKIES 40

1851 12/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 9" FOAM PLATES 92.16

1851 12/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1856.97

1851 12/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 23.96

1851 12/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 PAN LINERS/ NAPKINS 99.86

1851 12/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 2614.5

1851 12/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 FORK'S/ PAN LINERS 64.18

1851 12/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1987.91

1851 12/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 FOAM BOWLS/CUPS CONTAINERS 95.68

1851 12/9/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 2099.73

1852 12/9/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SOUR CREAM 160.45

1852 12/9/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/COTTAGE CHEESE 175.71

1852 12/9/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SOUR CREAM/COTTAGE CHEESE 120.63

1852 12/9/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SOUR CREAM/COTTAGE CHEESE 154.53

1853 12/9/2015 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 USDA COMMODITIES 110.98

1853 12/9/2015 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 GROCERIES 510.04

1853 12/9/2015 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 GROCERIES 78.82

28862 10/8/2015 2M DATA SYSTEMS OREM  UT 84057 2015-2016 PHONE SUPPORT LIC 510

28863 10/8/2015 ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY BURBANK  CA 91505-1044 DRILL BIT SET/WIRE BRUSHES 190.9

28864 10/8/2015 AGRI-SERVICE TWIN FALLS  IL 83303-0285 FLAT IRON 10.18

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 PLASMA CUTTER 1215.78

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 HELMET 90

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 CYLINDER RENTAL 11.65

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 CREDIT ON PLASMA CUTTER -60.78

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 CRD DEL/FUEL S/C -38.99

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 WELDER GLOVES 40.68

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 TIG RODS 23.52

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 CYLINDER LEASE 3 ANNUAL 159.78

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 ROD TIG/CARBON DIOXIDE 109.78

28865 10/8/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 DEL/FUEL S/C/HAZMAT 53.27

28866 10/8/2015 AT & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-6463 CELL SERVICE 74.44

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 PENNANTS 68.25

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 SUPPLIES 77.55

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 ACCT/ECONOMICS 199.07



28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 TRIGONOMETRY 87.13

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 CHEMISTRY BOOKS 182.26

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 LODGING CONF 08/19-21 260.4

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 LODGING CONF 09/13-15 133.32

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 REFUND 21ST CONF -127.88

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 BEARINGS 9.88

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 GORILLA TAPE 97.98

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 COPYHOLDER STANDS KEYBOARDING 106.6

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 EPSON PROJ LAMP M.SMITH 197

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 MAILING STUDENT FOLDERS 7.35

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 SCISSORS/TAPE/USB 49.36

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 OIL CHG/WIPERS/AIR FILTER 66.85

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 US FLAGS/IDAHO FLAGS 51.94

28867 10/8/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 REWIRE CAM SHAFT SENSOR 76.41

28868 10/8/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 PU BUS @ SPENCER 71  2 HRS 100

28868 10/8/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 WORKED ON BUS 71    1.5 HRS 75

28868 10/8/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 REMOVE RADIOS 96/99-2  2.5 HRS 125

28868 10/8/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 TAKE BUS TO SHELLEY 07   4 HRS 200

28868 10/8/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 PU BUS AT SHELLEY 07 4 HRS 200

28869 10/8/2015 BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMER WESTERVILLE  OH 43086 NATIONAL DUES 12

28869 10/8/2015 BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMER WESTERVILLE  OH 43086 STATE DUES 8

28870 10/8/2015 BYU IDAHO REXBURG  ID 83460-1625 TRUSTEE SCHOLARSHIP B. MAY 375

28871 10/8/2015 CENTRAL DRUG SYSTEM  INC. FOUNTAIN VALLEY  CA 92708 ANNUAL ADM FEE 227

28871 10/8/2015 CENTRAL DRUG SYSTEM  INC. FOUNTAIN VALLEY  CA 92708 ANNUAL REG UPDATE SERVICE 56.5

28872 10/8/2015 SAFARI INN DOWNTOWN BOISE  ID 83702 LODGING PAYROLL CONF 79

28873 10/8/2015 CHESBRO MUSIC CO IDAHO FALLS  ID 83402     MUSIC 111.81

28873 10/8/2015 CHESBRO MUSIC CO IDAHO FALLS  ID 83402     ID TAGS/DRUM KEY 32.19

28874 10/8/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     SERVICE ELEM 213.86

28874 10/8/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     SERVICE SHOP 77.15

28874 10/8/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     SERVICE FOOTBALL FIELD 82.14

28874 10/8/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     SERVICE HS 623.59

28875 10/8/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL FUEL 16.6 GL @ 1.96 32.54

28875 10/8/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 16.6 GL 1.66

28875 10/8/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL 75.4 GL @ 1.96 147.78



28875 10/8/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 75.4 GL 7.54

28875 10/8/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 DIESEL 556.2 GL @ 2.08 1156.9

28875 10/8/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 556.2 GL 55.62

28876 10/8/2015 FIRST STREET PLUMBING INC. IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401     FAUCET STEMS 233.92

28877 10/8/2015 GORDON  PAULA DUBOIS  ID 83423 DIR TRAINING DECLO 155.5

28877 10/8/2015 GORDON  PAULA DUBOIS  ID 83423 WORKING LUNCH PER DIEM 10.5

28877 10/8/2015 GORDON  PAULA DUBOIS  ID 83423 POWER UP CONF BOISE 318

28877 10/8/2015 GORDON  PAULA DUBOIS  ID 83423 PER DIEM BOISE CONF 27

28878 10/8/2015 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS. DALLAS  TX 75266-0831 ONE TIME DOC FEE 69.5

28878 10/8/2015 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS. DALLAS  TX 75266-0831 RENT 3 COPIERS 543

28879 10/8/2015 GROVER  JILL DUBOIS  ID 83423 GEAR UP SUPPLIES 34.99

28880 10/8/2015 HANDWRITING WITHOUT TEARS INC.GAITHERBURG  MD 20878 CURSIVE SUCCESS 4TH GR 96

28881 10/8/2015 IDAHO DEPT. OF HEALTH/WELFARE BOISE  ID 83720-0036 MEDICAID MATCH 1500

28882 10/8/2015 IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATIOBOISE  ID 83707-4797 REG FOR ANNUAL CONV S. EDDINS 595

28882 10/8/2015 IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATIOBOISE  ID 83707-4797 REG FOR ANNUAL CONV O. JORGENSEN 595

28883 10/8/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD PROD. INC. SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84165-0970 CEDAR/HICKORY 259.6

28884 10/8/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 RELAY/SOLENOID 216.98

28884 10/8/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 RELAY HORN/TAX EXCEMPT 13.9

28885 10/8/2015 JARDINE  DALE ARCO   ID 83213 REPLACED DAMAGED TIRES 324.68

28886 10/8/2015 KEITH'S PARTS & SUPPLY TERRETON  ID 83450 ZERK FITTINGS/WASHERS 25.19

28886 10/8/2015 KEITH'S PARTS & SUPPLY TERRETON  ID 83450 BONDING COMPOUND 4.29

28887 10/8/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 KEYS 7.48

28887 10/8/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 DURAMAX EXT 171

28887 10/8/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 TWO HOLE RIGID 7.96

28887 10/8/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 SUPPLIES FOR CLASS BENCH 195.09

28887 10/8/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 SUPPLIES FOR CLASS BENCH 166.58

28887 10/8/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 SUPPLIES 36.12

28887 10/8/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 CONTACT CEMENT 11.38

28887 10/8/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 CAULKING/TOOL/WOOD COND 64.16

28887 10/8/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 SUPPLIES 7.56

28888 10/8/2015 MADISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL TRAIREXBURG  ID 83440 FIRST AID /CPR TRAINING 725.88

28888 10/8/2015 MADISON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL TRAIREXBURG  ID 83440 FIRST AID /CPR TRAINING 725.87

28889 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE OIL TERRETON  ID 83450 LUNCHES TEACHER IN-SERVICE 77.95

28889 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE OIL TERRETON  ID 83450 LUNCHES TEACHER IN-SERVICE 80.02



28890 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5215 41.57

28890 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5103 31.57

28890 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5206 100.07

28890 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5234 31.57

28890 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5500 37.57

28890 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5685 36.57

28890 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     CENTURY LINK DIR ASSIST 3.99

28890 10/8/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5197 31.57

28891 10/8/2015 PC PLUS                       IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 NETWORK REPAIR ELEM 262.5

28892 10/8/2015 PITNEY BOWES  INC PITTSBURGH  PA 15250-7896 4TH QT RENTAL 89.98

28893 10/8/2015 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICE HS 181.7

28893 10/8/2015 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICE LR 181.7

28894 10/8/2015 REXBURG REHABILITATION REXBURG  ID 83440 PHYSICAL/OCCUP THERAPY SERV 150

28894 10/8/2015 REXBURG REHABILITATION REXBURG  ID 83440 MILEAGE 72

28895 10/8/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 LAWN PUMP 17.97

28895 10/8/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE HS 1996.19

28895 10/8/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 DUSK TO DAWN 38.43

28895 10/8/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 DUSK TO MIDNIGHT 18.36

28895 10/8/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE LR 1321.08

28896 10/8/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 WATER 3.98

28896 10/8/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 SHEET PROTECT/ENVELOP/FOLDERS 26.99

28896 10/8/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 AAA BATTERIES 10.97

28896 10/8/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 GLUE/SHARPIES/BATT 39.97

28896 10/8/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 P TOUCH LABELS 29.84

28897 10/8/2015 SCHNEIDER  JERRY DUBOIS  ID 83423 ISTA CONF REIMB 125

28898 10/8/2015 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN PHOENIX  AZ 85062-8004 HP 126A BLACK TONER 77.34

28898 10/8/2015 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN PHOENIX  AZ 85062-8004 MANILA FOLDERS/ KEY TAGS 37.7

28898 10/8/2015 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN PHOENIX  AZ 85062-8004 PROF CHAIR-SUSIE/SUPPLIES 164.98

28898 10/8/2015 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN PHOENIX  AZ 85062-8004 LETTER TRAY 15.72

28899 10/8/2015 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 RICOH/MP3500 METERED USE 6.46

28900 10/8/2015 WHEELER  HILARY DUBOIS  ID 83423 MILEAGE POWER UP CONF 263

28900 10/8/2015 WHEELER  HILARY DUBOIS  ID 83423 PER DIEM 27

28901 10/8/2015 VERNON STEEL INC IDAHO FALLS  ID 83403 STEEL FLAT BAR/TUBE ETC 332.58

28902 10/12/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICE 90 UNITS 562.5



28902 10/12/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 MILEAGE 110 M RD TRIP X 16D X.40 704

28902 10/12/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICE 90 UNITS 562.5

28902 10/12/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICE 90 UNITS 562.5

28902 10/12/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICE 90 UNITS 562.5

28902 10/12/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICE  135 UNITS 843.75

28903 10/12/2015 WOODS  GAYLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 PER DIEM PAYROLL CONF BOISE 16.5

28903 10/12/2015 WOODS  GAYLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 PER DIEM PAYROLL CONF BOISE 27

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INS. - 10-2015 18.55

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 173.15

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 8.79

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 870.6

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 604.15

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 30.92

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 618.4

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 4748.08

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INSURANCE - 10-2015 1236.8

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 1787.48

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS/LEP - 10-2015 107.93

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 364.4

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INSURANCE - 10-2015 259.73

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 646.36

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 810.19

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS - 10-2015 4430.05

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 618.4

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 10-2015 371.77

28915 10/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 10-2015 596.22

28916 10/20/2015 EAST IDAHO FEDERAL CREDIT UNIO DUBOIS  ID 83423     ** VOID ** 0

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS. - 10-2015 0.37

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 8.75

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 0.12

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 17.07

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE BENEFIT - 10-2015 11.51

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 0.62

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 8.48



28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 12.5

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 87.5

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS - 10-2015 25

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 36.13

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 2.09

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 7.37

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 2.99

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 4.44

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 16.38

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 8.13

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 10-2015 2.27

28917 10/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 LIFE INS - 10-2015 89.54

28918 10/26/2015 AT & T CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-5094 LONG DISTANCE SERVICE 89.28

28919 10/26/2015 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ATLANTA  GA 31193-0455 BOOKS 563.85

28920 10/26/2015 PUNT'S PLUMBING SERVICE IDAHO FALLS  ID 83403-2255 REPIPE DRAIN.FIX LEAKS 319.7

28920 10/26/2015 PUNT'S PLUMBING SERVICE IDAHO FALLS  ID 83403-2255 UNCLOGGED RENTAL HOUSE PIPES 256.75

28921 10/26/2015 BROAD REACH MANKATO  MN 56002 BOOKS 868.56

28922 10/26/2015 CAPSTONE PRESS  INC CHICAGO  IL 60689-5336 BOOKS 1172.48

28923 10/26/2015 CIRRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC WOBURN  WA 01888-4119 SKILLS FOR SUCCESS 90.69

28924 10/26/2015 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     LUNCH DUTY SPEC ED 105

28924 10/26/2015 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     LUNCH DUTY 429

28925 10/26/2015 KAREN PYRON ARCO  ID 83213 BOOKS FOR IN-SERV TRAINING 319.55

28926 10/26/2015 WINDFALL MANKATO  MN 56002 BOOKS 358.06

28927 11/5/2015 ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY BURBANK  CA 91505-1044 BOSCH GRINDER/100 CUTTING WHEELS 549.9

28928 11/5/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 GUIDE TUBE INSERT 13.3

28928 11/5/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 TWECO/MILLER/CK TO REPAIR 250 206.06

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 MOLDED PLASTIC BOARDER 155.94

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 POSTAGE STUDENT RECORDS 6.85

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 CONF REG GEAR UP WEST 275

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 ACT PREP/MATH/ENGLISH/GUIDE 120.6

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 FUEL/GEAR UP MEETING 32.07

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 PARKING 32

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 LODGINH CONF 476.28

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 MEALS SEICOLLEGE FAIR 93.19



28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 FINANACE FEES 102.54

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 NEOSPORIN 8.47

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 PAYROLL CONF BOISE FUEL 30.01

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 PITNEY BOWES INK CART 42.94

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 NHS MEMBERSHIP PINS 39

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 FUEL INS BOISE MS 26.26

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 POSTAGE SAT MAIL 31.74

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 REG FOR BEHAVIORAL SEMINAR 599.97

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 POSTAGE STUDENT RECORDS 5.8

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 KINDER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 100.8

28929 11/5/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 CONNECTORS/TRANSP RADIO 5.98

28930 11/5/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 REP ALTERNATOR/PARTS TERR 02/15 200

28930 11/5/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION 71 50

28930 11/5/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION 07 50

28930 11/5/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 TROUBLE SHOOT 07 50

28930 11/5/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION 02 50

28930 11/5/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION 99-1 50

28930 11/5/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 WORK ON ALARM SYSTEM 99-1 100

28930 11/5/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 ADD FLUID 71 50

28931 11/5/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     SERVICE LR 206.95

28931 11/5/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     SERVICE HS 73.93

28931 11/5/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     SERVICE FOOTBALL FIELD 81.28

28931 11/5/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     SERVICE HS 637.96

28932 11/5/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL FUEL 15 GAL @ 1.87 28.05

28932 11/5/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 15 GAL 1.5

28932 11/5/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 48.3 GAL 4.83

28932 11/5/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL FUEL 31.8 GAL @ 1.87 59.47

28932 11/5/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 31.8 GAL 3.18

28932 11/5/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 DIESEL 690.3 GAL @ 2.35 1622.21

28932 11/5/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 690.3 GAL 69.03

28932 11/5/2015 CLARK COUNTY DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL FUEL 48.3 GAL @ 1.87 90.33

28933 11/5/2015 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-6013 SUPPLIES 168.75

28934 11/5/2015 TETON COMMUNICATIONS  INC IDAHO FALLS  ID 83402 NEW BUS RADIO INSTALLATION 382.45

28935 11/5/2015 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOL INC CHICAGO  IL 60693-0918 LR SPECTRUM CIRCULATION 12/1-06/30 262.5



28935 11/5/2015 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOL INC CHICAGO  IL 60693-0918 HSSPECTRUM CIRCULATION 12/1-06/30 262.5

28936 11/5/2015 WIPFLi IDAHO FALLS  ID 83405 FINAL BILL 4200

28936 11/5/2015 WIPFLi IDAHO FALLS  ID 83405 OUT OF POCKET EXPENSES 64.88

28937 11/5/2015 GORDON  PAULA DUBOIS  ID 83423 SUPPLIES 247.59

28938 11/5/2015 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS. DALLAS  TX 75266-0831 RENTAL 3 SHARP COPIERS 543

28939 11/5/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING BOISE  ID 83707 PATHWAYS TO SUCCESS 975

28940 11/5/2015 IDAHO FALLS SCHOOL DISTRICT IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401     CHILD FIND BILLING 2015-2016 50

28941 11/5/2015 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTI0NS BOISE  ID 83709 MEDICAID ADM FEE REM#017941852 278.84

28942 11/5/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE  ID 83707-1129 EXCEMPT BUS PLATE 02 23

28942 11/5/2015 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE  ID 83707-1129 EXCEMPT PLATE DODGE PU 23

28943 11/5/2015 JEPPESEN  CODY REXBURG  ID 83440 MILEAGE FOR SPEECH THERAPY 41.4

28944 11/5/2015 JOHNSON  JOLENE DUBOIS  ID SUPPLIES 15.2

28945 11/5/2015 KEITH'S PARTS & SUPPLY TERRETON  ID 83450 ALTERNATOR/MINI LAMP 277.15

28946 11/5/2015 KNOWBUDDY RESOURCES MANKATO  MN 56002-3748 BOOKS 1227.48

28947 11/5/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 50 AMP 2-POLE 14.67

28947 11/5/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 SUPPLIES 24.62

28947 11/5/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 PAD LOCK/LAMINATE 22.71

28947 11/5/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 FIR/MAPLE/WHITEWOOD ETC 117.9

28947 11/5/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 DREMEL/SANDPAPER/ETC 137.45

28947 11/5/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 ORBITAL JIGSAW/BLADES/ETC 108.27

28947 11/5/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 GLOVES/WOOD/STAPLES 145.45

28947 11/5/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 FIR/OAK/JACK 119.56

28948 11/5/2015 MOBILE GLASS REPAIR DUBOIS  ID 83423     REPLACE WINDOW BAIRE'S HOUSE 164.2

28949 11/5/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5206 100.07

28949 11/5/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE    5234 31.57

28949 11/5/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE   5197 31.57

28949 11/5/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE   5215 41.57

28949 11/5/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE  5103 31.57

28949 11/5/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5500 37.57

28949 11/5/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5685 36.57

28949 11/5/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     CENTURY LINK CHARGES 411 7.98

28950 11/5/2015 OFFICE MAX CHICAGO  IL 60675-2698 COLORED PAPER/BLUE DIVIDERS 61.24

28950 11/5/2015 OFFICE MAX CHICAGO  IL 60675-2698 PENCIL SHARPENERS 31.38

28950 11/5/2015 OFFICE MAX CHICAGO  IL 60675-2698 PAPER FOR NEWS LETTER 29



28950 11/5/2015 OFFICE MAX CHICAGO  IL 60675-2698 BLUE DIVIDER 2/ 32.3

28950 11/5/2015 OFFICE MAX CHICAGO  IL 60675-2698 5-TAB DIVIDERS 26.1

28950 11/5/2015 OFFICE MAX CHICAGO  IL 60675-2698 PENCIL SHARPENERS 20.92

28951 11/5/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICE 30 UNITS 187.5

28951 11/5/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICE 30 UNITS 187.5

28951 11/5/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICE 30 UNITS 187.5

28951 11/5/2015 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 MILEAGE 132

28952 11/5/2015 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICE HS 181.7

28952 11/5/2015 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICE LR 181.7

28953 11/5/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE  LR 1333.44

28953 11/5/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE LAWN PUMP 17.97

28953 11/5/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE HS 1915.46

28953 11/5/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE DUSK TO DAWN 38.43

28953 11/5/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE DUSK TO MIDNIGHT 18.36

28954 11/5/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 GEAR UP WEEK PRIZES 19.84

28954 11/5/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 CHAIR MATS LR LIBRARY 59.94

28954 11/5/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 KLEENIX/PRINTER INK (61) 81.94

28955 11/5/2015 SMALL  LAURIE DUBOIS  ID SUPPLIES 55.76

28956 11/5/2015 SPEECH AND LANGUAGE CLINIC IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 REVIEWING IEP'S 130

28957 11/5/2015 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 YAMAHA DIGITAL PIANO 832.1

28958 11/5/2015 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 LR/HS  METERED COPIES 114.09

28959 11/5/2015 WAXIES SANITARY SUPPLY INC. LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0227 REPAIR AUTO SCRUBBER 152

28960 11/5/2015 VERNON STEEL INC IDAHO FALLS  ID 83403 STEEL/METAL 168.7

28961 11/9/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 TUNGSTEN 3/32 30.78

28962 11/9/2015 AT & T CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-5094 LD CHARGES 43.31

28963 11/9/2015 AT & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-6463 CELL SERVICE 74.35

28964 11/9/2015 BUTTERFIELD  ROBERT RIGBY  ID 83442 TESTING/CONSULTATION 360

28964 11/9/2015 BUTTERFIELD  ROBERT RIGBY  ID 83442 REPORT WRITING 360

28964 11/9/2015 BUTTERFIELD  ROBERT RIGBY  ID 83442 TESTING/CONSULTATION 360

28964 11/9/2015 BUTTERFIELD  ROBERT RIGBY  ID 83442 REPORT WRITING 270

28965 11/9/2015 CENTRAL DRUG SYSTEM  INC. FOUNTAIN VALLEY  CA 92708 QUARTERLY RANDOM PROC. FEE 3.5

28966 11/9/2015 CHESBRO MUSIC CO IDAHO FALLS  ID 83402     MUSIC 122.95

28967 11/9/2015 GROVER  JILL DUBOIS  ID 83423 PER DIEM GEAR UP WEST 137.25

28968 11/9/2015 RICOH USA  INC DALLAS  TX 75265-0342 RETURNED COPIER 213



28969 11/9/2015 JEFFERSON COUNTY DARE PROGRAMRIGBY  ID 83442     D.A.R.E. PROGRAM 500

28970 11/9/2015 JEFFERSON STAR  THE RIGBY  ID 83442 SUMMARY STATEMENT 120.22

28971 11/9/2015 JEPPESEN  CODY REXBURG  ID 83440 REVIEWED STUDENTS IEP 60

28971 11/9/2015 JEPPESEN  CODY REXBURG  ID 83440 WORKED WITH STUDENTS/NOTES/MEDI 63.34

28972 11/9/2015 REXBURG REHABILITATION REXBURG  ID 83440 PT/OT .40 MIN. @ $100.00 HR 66

28972 11/9/2015 REXBURG REHABILITATION REXBURG  ID 83440 PT/OT .45MIN. @ $100.00 HR 75

28972 11/9/2015 REXBURG REHABILITATION REXBURG  ID 83440 MILEAGE 90 MILES @ .40 36

28973 11/9/2015 SEASONS WEST IDAHO FALLS  ID 83405 WINTERIZE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS 350

28974 11/9/2015 SMART APPLE MEDIA MANKATO  MN 56002     BOOKS 305.7

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 389.59

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 636.43

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 810.19

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INS. - 112015 18.55

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 173.15

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS FAMILY - 112015 23.02

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 870.6

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 112015 114.97

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 549.04

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 28.1

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 618.4

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 1499.2

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INSURANCE - 112015 259.73

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 618.4

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 4662.55

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 4768.47

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INSURANCE - 112015 1229.59

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS - 112015 450

28986 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 112015 596.22

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 30.3

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 4.24

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 16.15

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 8.13

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 LIFE INS - 112015 83.53

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 3.85



28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS. - 112015 0.37

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS - 112015 24.85

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 7.87

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 2.99

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 8.75

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 0.12

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 17.07

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 10.39

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 0.57

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 2.23

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 8.48

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 12.5

28987 11/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 112015 90.13

28988 11/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 HEALTH INSURANCE 1237.64

28989 11/23/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 AR CD25300 112.83

28989 11/23/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 HAZMAT FEE 14.28

28989 11/23/2015 AIRGAS USA  LLC DALLAS  TX 75267-6015 TIG BODY/TIG 10N24 12.25

28990 11/23/2015 BEAVER CREEK INN DUBOIS  ID 83423 HIGH POWER ACCESS POINT 84.98

28991 11/23/2015 CCS PRESENTATION SYSTEMS LAS VEGAS  NV 89146 SMART NOTEBOOK CLASSROOM LIC 269

28992 11/23/2015 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     LUNCH DUTY TEACHERS 225

28992 11/23/2015 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     LUNCH AIDES 88

28992 11/23/2015 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     LUNCH DUTY SPEC ED 112.5

28993 11/23/2015 CLARK COUNTY STUDENT ASSOC. DUBOIS  ID 83423 BASKETBALL FEE 50

28994 11/23/2015 COLLINS  MICHAEL DUBOIS  ID 83423 PER DIEM SPEC ED CONF BOISE 69.75

28995 11/23/2015 COSTNER  JERRY DUBOIS   PER DIEM SPEC ED CONF 69.75

28996 11/23/2015 HOLDEN ELECRIC & HVAC SERVICE IDAHO FALLS  ID LABOR REPLACE MOTOR NEW GYM 1200

28997 11/23/2015 HOLYOAK  LYLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 LABOR SETUP WIRELESS ACCESS PT 90

28998 11/23/2015 IDAHO DEPT. OF HEALTH/WELFARE BOISE  ID 83720-0036 MEDICAID MATCH 4000

28998 11/23/2015 IDAHO DEPT. OF HEALTH/WELFARE BOISE  ID 83720-0036 MEDICAID MATCH 300

28999 11/23/2015 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTI0NS BOISE  ID 83709 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE 735.84

29000 11/23/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 99-1 MISC REPAIR 98.63

29000 11/23/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 BATTERIES 265.28

29000 11/23/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 RETURNED CORES BATTERIES -63.45

29000 11/23/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 02-1 IPR VALVE/ INSTALLED BAT/CK A 202.31



29000 11/23/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 07  IPR VALVE FAILED 578.9

29000 11/23/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 99-1 ECM LOOSE CONNECTIONS 198.63

29000 11/23/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 SALES TAX ON ORDER 0.83

29001 11/23/2015 JEFFERSON STAR  THE RIGBY  ID 83442 POSTING INV. SNOW REMOVAL  BID 25.01

29002 11/23/2015 JEPPESEN  JODI DUBOIS  ID FOOD FOR SPEC ED CONF 97.33

29002 11/23/2015 JEPPESEN  JODI DUBOIS  ID MILEAGE BOISE CONF 263.6

29002 11/23/2015 JEPPESEN  JODI DUBOIS  ID PER DIEM/MOTEL 122.63

29003 11/23/2015 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS CARSON  CA 90895 LEARNING SUPPLIES 560.3

29004 11/23/2015 PSAT/NMSQT CHICAGO  IL 60693 PSAT TESTING 45

29005 11/23/2015 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN PHOENIX  AZ 85062-8004 FAX MACHINE LR OFFICE 80.99

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 BOOKS HIGHLY ACTIVE TEENS 350.02

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 COLLEGE BANNER 11.45

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 RET/REPLACED MOTOR 115

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 LAMP 203.78

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 SUPPLIES 629.04

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 SNACKS/SUPPLIES 76.25

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 POSTAGE STUDENT RECORDS 8.75

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 SATURATION MAIL 35.11

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 SUPPLIES 26.68

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 LODGING BOARD CONF CDALE  ID 474

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 FUEL FOR CONFERENCE 56.19

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 ELECTRIC MOTOR GYM HEATER 429

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 CERTIFICATES 47.97

29006 12/7/2015 BANKCARD CENTER SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84130-0833 BOOKS"WE BEAT THE STREETS" 80.97

29007 12/7/2015 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE  ID 83720-0027 ALTERNATIVE AUTHOR M. STEWART 100

29008 12/8/2015 WAGONER  KATHY                DUBOIS  ID 83243 PAYROLL ADVANCE 1500

29009 12/10/2015 3-D FIRE PROTECTION INC. IDAHO FALLS  ID 83405-0845 ANNUAL SPRINKLER INSPECTION 440

29010 12/10/2015 AT & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-6463 CELL SERVICE 74.35

29011 12/10/2015 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ATLANTA  GA 31193-0455 LR LIBRARY BOOKS 225.82

29011 12/10/2015 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ATLANTA  GA 31193-0455 LR LIBRARY BOOKS 397.72

29011 12/10/2015 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ATLANTA  GA 31193-0455 HS LIBRARY BOOKS 244.98

29011 12/10/2015 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ATLANTA  GA 31193-0455 HS LIBRARY BOOKS 230.75

29011 12/10/2015 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS ATLANTA  GA 31193-0455 LR LIBRARY BOOKS 237.64

29012 12/10/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 4-WAY FLASHER REPAIR 71 100



29012 12/10/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 WORKED ON ALARM SYSTEM 99-1 50

29012 12/10/2015 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 REPLACE HEADLIGHT 99-1 50

29013 12/10/2015 BRENT'S LAWN & LEISURE REXBURG  ID 83440 WASHER/MANDREL/PULLEY 78.84

29013 12/10/2015 BRENT'S LAWN & LEISURE REXBURG  ID 83440 GASKET/RINGS 28.03

29014 12/10/2015 CDW- GOVERNMENT CHICAGO  IL 60675-1515 CRUCIAL 4 GB PC3 DDR3 319.2

29015 12/10/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     WATER/SEWER HS 638.74

29015 12/10/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     WATER/SEWER HS 68.7

29015 12/10/2015 CITY OF DUBOIS                DUBOIS  ID 83523     WATER/SEWER LR 205.94

29016 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 9.3 @ .10 0.93

29016 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL DE 10.2 GAL 19.08

29016 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 10.2 GAL 1.02

29016 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL MAINT 46. GAL 86.01

29016 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 46 GAL 4.6

29016 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL 9.3 GALS @ 1.87 17.4

29016 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 DIESEL 390.3 GAL @ 2.35 917.21

29016 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 390.3 GAL 39.03

29017 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     LUNCHES M. SMITH 48.75

29017 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     LUNCHES FOR AIDES 112.5

29017 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     LUNCHES FOR LUNCH DUTY 195

29017 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     STUDENT LUNCHES FOR AIDES 82.5

29018 12/10/2015 CLARK COUNTY EDUCATION ASSOC DUBOIS  ID 83423 HS/JR HIGH SERVICES 732

29019 12/10/2015 COMMUNITY CARE REXBURG PLLC   REXBURG  ID 83440 DOT PHYSICAL B. MURDOCK 101

29020 12/10/2015 COMMUNITY CARE WEST SIDE IDAHO FALLS  ID 83402-5093 DOT PHYSCIAL A. EDDINS 151

29021 12/10/2015 EDDINS  STEPHANIE DUBOIS  ID 83423 PER DIEM SCHOOL BOARD CONF 81

29022 12/10/2015 FIRST STREET PLUMBING INC. IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401     40 GAL PROPANE WATER HEATER LR 495

29023 12/10/2015 GRAND TETON COUNCIL IDAHO FALLS  ID 83402 ADULT/YOUTH FEES-INS 213.74

29024 12/10/2015 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS. DALLAS  TX 75266-0831 LEASE 3 COPIERS SHARP 543

29025 12/10/2015 HOLDEN ELECRIC & HVAC SERVICE IDAHO FALLS  ID FURN 12/13 LOCKER ROOM FURNACE 1457.5

29026 12/10/2015 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBCHICAGO  IL 60693 HMH  BOOKS FIRST GRADE 232.07

29026 12/10/2015 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBCHICAGO  IL 60693 HMH  BOOKS FIRST GRADE 22.13

29027 12/10/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING BOISE  ID 83707 ENGLISH 12A J. TORRES 75

29028 12/10/2015 JEPPESEN  CODY REXBURG  ID 83440 SPEECH SERVICES 11-03/10/12/17/24/ 529

29028 12/10/2015 JEPPESEN  CODY REXBURG  ID 83440 MILEAGE 124.2

29029 12/10/2015 JORGENSEN  ORVIN              DUBOIS  ID 83423     MILEAGE 434.3



29029 12/10/2015 JORGENSEN  ORVIN              DUBOIS  ID 83423     PER DIEM BOARD CONF 81

29030 12/10/2015 LANIER  ZACHARY DUBOIS  ID 83423 MILEAGE IN LIEU OF 1ST QT 460.56

29031 12/10/2015 LOCASCIO  SHERRY    CLASSROOM BOOKS 25

29032 12/10/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 SCREWS/ FURNACE FILTERS 102.96

29032 12/10/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 CO ALARM/FILTERS/PADLOCK 105.47

29032 12/10/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 ICE MELT/COND SALT PELLETS 32.19

29032 12/10/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 SUPPLIES 290.66

29032 12/10/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 DRILL/FLEX TORQ SET 168.12

29032 12/10/2015 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 ICE MELT 18

29033 12/10/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5103 31.57

29033 12/10/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5234 31.57

29033 12/10/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5206 100.07

29033 12/10/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5215 41.57

29033 12/10/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5685 36.57

29033 12/10/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5500 37.57

29033 12/10/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     DIR ASST 3.99

29033 12/10/2015 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5197 31.57

29034 12/10/2015 OFFICE MAX CHICAGO  IL 60675-2698 TONERS 504.13

29034 12/10/2015 OFFICE MAX CHICAGO  IL 60675-2698 COPY PAPER/REC. BOOKS/ETC 866.15

29035 12/10/2015 PC PLUS                       IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 SPLITTER CABLE FOR ELEMENTARY 12.03

29036 12/10/2015 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICES HS 181.7

29036 12/10/2015 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICE LR 181.7

29037 12/10/2015 REXBURG REHABILITATION REXBURG  ID 83440 PHYSI/OCCUP THERAPY SERV 40 MIN 67

29037 12/10/2015 REXBURG REHABILITATION REXBURG  ID 83440 PHYSI/OCCUP THERAPY SERV 35 MIN 58

29037 12/10/2015 REXBURG REHABILITATION REXBURG  ID 83440 MILEAGE 36

29038 12/10/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE LAWN PUMP 17.97

29038 12/10/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE DUSK TO DAWN 38.43

29038 12/10/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE LR 1303.52

29038 12/10/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE HS 1801.87

29038 12/10/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE DUSK TO MIDNIGHT 18.36

29039 12/10/2015 S & S PLUMBING RIRIE  ID 83443 INSTALL WATER HEATER AT LR 868.2

29040 12/10/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 TIME CARS/ENVELOPES 20.78

29040 12/10/2015 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 DUSTOFF 9.98

29041 12/10/2015 TREASURE BAY  INC. NOVATO  CA 94948 LIBRARY BOOKS LR 258.9



29042 12/10/2015 U.S.P.S. DUBOIS  ID 83423 BOX RENT 206

29043 12/10/2015 US POSTAL SERVICE CAROL STREAM  IL 60132-0566 POSTAGE FOR METER 600

29044 12/10/2015 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 METERED COPIER USE 131.58

29045 12/10/2015 WAXIES SANITARY SUPPLY INC. LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0227 REPAIR WINDSOR PRESTO 2 PORTABLE 42

29045 12/10/2015 WAXIES SANITARY SUPPLY INC. LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0227 CREDIT RET. FLOCKED GLOVES -24.48

29046 12/14/2015 AT & T CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-5094 LONG DISTANCE PHONE SERVICE 80.72

29047 12/14/2015 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS CARSON  CA 90895 SUPPLIES 325.03

29048 12/14/2015 LANTIS  DANIEL DUBOIS  ID LIFT SUPPORT FOR REAR DOOR 43.68

29048 12/14/2015 LANTIS  DANIEL DUBOIS  ID 1986 FORD BRONCO/FOOD SERVICE 950

29049 12/14/2015 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS CHICAGO  IL 60689-5334 ACCOUNTING SUPPLIES/CHECKS 136.28

29050 12/14/2015 WAXIES SANITARY SUPPLY INC. LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0227 BLACK MAX GARBAGE BAGS /TC EXEMPT 46.02

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INS. - 122015 18

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 26.35

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 370.1

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 173.15

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 23.02

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 5538.82

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INSURANCE - 122015 1193.05

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 2048.89

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 114.97

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 389.59

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INSURANCE - 122015 259.73

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 596.22

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC- BENEFIT - 122015 870.6

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 811.39

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 531.81

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 618.4

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 4718.1

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 604.45

29062 12/20/2015 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 122015 646.36

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS. - 122015 0.36

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 16.18

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 41.42

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 7.95



29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 4.44

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 17.07

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 2.23

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 LIFE INS - 122015 81.54

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 8.75

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS - 122015 24.12

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 0.53

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 2.99

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 0.12

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 7.87

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 12.5

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS - 122015 2.23

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 10.04

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE - 122015 33.67

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 LIFE INS. - 122015 0.99

29063 12/20/2015 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 122015 82.52

29064 12/30/2015 D & S ELECTRICAL SUPPLY - IF IDAHO FALLS  ID 83402 LIGHTING FOR SHOP 2833.21

29065 12/30/2015 IDAHO DEPT. OF HEALTH/WELFARE BOISE  ID 83720-0036 MEDICAID MATCH 4000


